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DAY DATE VARSITY SITE TIME

Fri Aug 8 SA Central Scrim  SA Central TBA
Fri Aug 8 SA Central Scrim SA Central TBA
Tues Aug 12 Corner/ACHS Dual Corner/ACHS Dual Bronte TBA
Th-Sat Aug 14-16 OPEN Brady/Rochelle Tourn TBA TBA
Tues Aug 19 Reag Co/Reag Co Reagan Co Bronte 4/5/6
Fri/Sat Aug 22-23 OPEN Nita Vannoy Tourn San Angelo  TBA
Tues Aug 26 Coleman Coleman Coleman 5/6
Fri/Sat Aug 29-30 Work at Showdown Showdown Tourn  Bronte TBA
Tues Sept 2 Miles Miles Miles 5/6
Sat Sept6  Big Spring-Dual Big Spring-Dual Bronte TBA
Tues Sept 9 Sterling City Sterling City SCity 5/6
Sat Sept 13 XXXX Haw/Benj Dual Hawley TBA
Sat Sept 13 Sterling City Tourn XXXX SCity TBA
Tues Sept 16 Sonora Sonora Sonora 5/6
Sat Sept 20 Rankin Rankin Bronte 11/12
Tues Sept 23+ Olfen Olfen Bronte  5:30/6:15
Sat Sept 27+«  Paint Rock Paint Rock Bronte  5:30/6:15
Tues Sept 30 OPEN OPEN

Sat Oct 4« Water Valley Water Valley WValley 12:15/1:00
Tues Oct 7% Veribest Veribest Bronte 5:30/6:15
Sat Oct 11% Olfen Olfen Olfen  12:15/1:00
Tues Oct 14«  Paint Rock Paint Rock PRock 5:30/6:15
Sat Oct 18 TBA TBA TBA

Tues Oct 21+ Water Valley Water Valley Bronte 5:30/6:15
Sat Oct 25x% Veribest Veribest VBest 12:15/1:00

x=district
Oct 28  District Certification Head Coach: Misty Davis
Oct 30-Nov1 Bi-District Assistant Coaches: Jerica Braden
Nov 3-4 Area Superintendent: Tim Siler Principal: Ginger Robbins
Nov 6-8 Regional Quarter Final Athletic Director: Rocky Rawls
Nov 10-11 Regional Final/State Semi-Final
Nov 20-22 State Final Garland




